hours with an enrollment from forty-five (45) to seventy-four (74) will be given one 

(1) hour toward workload. 

5) Lecture sections having no co-requisite sections and a minimum of two (2) contact 

hours with an enrollment from seventy-five (75) to one hundred four (104) will be 

given two (2) hours toward workload. 

6) Lecture sections having no co-requisite sections and a minimum of two (2) contact 

hours with an enrollment from one hundred five (105) to one hundred thirty-four 

(134) will be given three (3) hours toward workload. 

7) Lecture sections having no co-requisite sections and a minimum of two (2) contact 

hours with an enrollment greater than one hundred thirty four (134) will be given 

four (4) hours toward workload. 

Adjunct faculty shall not sign students into their course sections above the published 

course capacity to increase their compensation for such class. 

The number of students as described in this section will be determined on the first day